

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #:	22-3091	Version: 1		Name:	Brixmor SPE3, LLC	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	4/26/2022			In control:	Business and Economic Development Committee	
On agenda:	5/12/2022			Final action:	6/16/2022	
Title:	PROPOSED RESOLUTION					
	Brixmor SPE3, LLC					
	 WHEREAS, write your text in each clause, separate with a semicolon, each clause should end with this>>>; and WHEREAS, repeat this for as many Whereas clauses you have; and NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Cook County Board of Commissioners does hereby do what you are suggesting or endorsing with this resolution; and 					
	BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, this is where you ask for further action or where you ask for ceremonial copies of your resolution to be sent to the person or organizations being memorialized.					
Sponsors:	TONI PRECKWINKLE (President), DONNA MILLER					

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/16/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass
6/9/2022	1	Business and Economic Development Committee		
5/12/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	refer	Pass